Product:  PowerScan® PM8300-DK     General Availability:  March 23, 2009
Product Bulletin Number:  PB20090309    Public Announcement:  April 6, 2009
Dated:  March 9, 2009
The New PowerScan® PM8300-DK Cordless Laser Scanner with Display and Keyboard
Product Overview
Datalogic Scanning is pleased to announce the introduction
of the new PowerScan PM8300-DK, a laser scanner
directed to customers requiring extreme mobility and

©2008 Datalogic Scanning All rights reserved. Page 4 of 7
Revision D 112108
Ordering Information
The PowerScan PM8300-DK is offered with some variants:
 With 433 or 910 MHz radio (to satisfy the different country regulations)
 With Standard or Auto Range laser module
 All models have a removable battery pack
Available Models
The table below lists the available models.
Part Number Description
PM8300-DK433RB PowerScan PM8300/DK 433 MHz Removable Battery
PM8300-DKAR433RB PowerScan PM8300/DK AR 433 MHz Removable Battery
PM8300-DK910RB PowerScan PM8300/DK 910 MHz Removable Battery
PM8300-DKAR910RB PowerScan PM8300/DK AR 910 MHz Removable Battery
Critical Dates
General Availability is planned to be March 23, 2009 and the Public Announcement is scheduled for April 6, 2009.
At the GA date we will have limited stock for each model and our capacity could be limited based on demand ramp-up on
the different models. We expect a stabilization of orders in late April/May with production working at full speed.